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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
3
4
6
7
8
10
12
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
30

ROHACKOVA Lenka
ROUBALOVA Jana
KULISKOVA Andrea
POKORNA Tereza
RYSANKOVA Helena
KONIGOVA Andrea
SALCAKOVA Martina
KUDLACKOVA Petra
KUTLVASROVA Jitka
SALASOVA Ivana
MULLNEROVA Dominika
KUBACKOVA Tereza
MARCIKOVA Sarka
JANOUSKOVA Michaela
WEISENBILDEROVA Martina
ZDANSKA Michaela

Goalkeeper
Pivot
Pivot
Left Back
Right Back
Left Wing
Left Wing
Goalkeeper
Center Back
Center Back
Goalkeeper
Right Back
Center Back
Right Wing
Left Back
Left Wing

20
19
19
18
19
18
19
17
18
19
20
20
20
19
20
20

 19.1

170
180
170
179
175
170
158
172
163
170
170
176
176
175
183
164

171.9

56
76
60
72
65
70
54
70
65
62
68
79
61
70
74
56

 66.1

44
6
36
8
29
38
15
10
27

17
38
38
33
41
15

 26.3

53
48
69
111
10

16

156
108
62
104
13

 68.2

A

B

C

D

E

F

PAPEZOVA Martina

CERVENKA Michal

RIEGL Jan

NEDOMLELOVA Katerina

VAGNER Martina

NOVAK Lvan

ASSISTANT COACH

HEAD COACH

DOCTOR

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

TEAM LEADER

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

16/04/1992
03/01/1993
14/12/1992
28/05/1994
19/11/1992
16/09/1993
01/06/1993
17/10/1994
07/09/1993
09/04/1993
26/03/1992
14/02/1992
12/03/1992
21/11/1992
13/04/1992
09/03/1992

Birth Date Club

Sokol Poruba
DHC SVS Plzen
DHK ZORA Olomouc
DHC Slavia Praha
DHK Banik Most
DHC Slavia Praha
HC Zlin
DHC Slavia Praha
Jiskra Havlickuv Brod
DHK ZORA Olomouc
DHK Banik Most
DHK ZORA Olomouc
HC Zlin
HC Plzen
DHK Banik Most
DHC ZORA Olomouc

Replaced Player

http://www.ihf.info/
mailto�longman@china.com
http://www.longmansports.com
http://www.longmansports.com

